
Permits Issued By Type 
Filters: 

• Issued Start Date: 5/1/2025 12:00:00 AM
• Issued End Date:5/31/2025 11 :59:59 PM
• OccupantTypes:-all-

Live Permit Totals 

Commercial Build Out Permit/ Remodel 
Commercial Change of Occupancy 
Commercial Electrical (ONLY) Permit 
Commercial New Multi-Family Home Building 

Permit 
Commercial New Structure Building Permit 
Commercial Sign Permit 
Fire Protection / Sprinkler System Permit 
Residential Accessory Structure Permit 
Residential Addition Permit 
Residential Electrical Service (ONLY) Permit 
Residential New Single Family Home 

Building Permit 
Residential Remodel Permit 
Total 

Total Project Cost **

Canceled Permit Totals 

No Data 

• Zip Code:-all-
• Section Number: -all-

Permits Issued Fees Charged 
10 $22,403.00 

1 $300.00 
1 $350.00 

12 $638,721.40 

3 $4,679.95 
1 $555.50 
1 $500.00 
2 $350.00 
1 $309.10 
2 $350.00 

43 $178,230.00 

3 $977.50 
80 $847,726.45 

$57,646,421.81 

5/30/2025 8:37:32 AM 

Fees Collected 
$21,552.40 

$300.00 
$350.00 

$0.00 

$3,252.10 
$555.50 

$0.00 
$175.00 
$309.10 
$350.00 

$120,250.00 

$677.50 
$147,771.60 

**"Total project cost is the total construction cost of all the permitted work for the time period of this report".


