## Filters:

- Issued Start Date: 5/1/2025 12:00:00 AM
- Issued End Date:5/31/2025 11:59:59 PM
- OccupantTypes:-all-

- Zip Code:-all-
- Section Number: -all-

## **Live Permit Totals**

	Permits Issued	Fees Charged	Fees Collected
Commercial Build Out Permit / Remodel	10	\$22,403.00	\$21,552.40
Commercial Change of Occupancy	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
Commercial Electrical (ONLY) Permit	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
Commercial New Multi-Family Home Building Permit	12	\$638,721.40	\$0.00
Commercial New Structure Building Permit	3	\$4,679.95	\$3,252.10
Commercial Sign Permit	1	\$555.50	\$555.50
Fire Protection / Sprinkler System Permit	1	\$500.00	\$0.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	2	\$350.00	\$175.00
Residential Addition Permit	1	\$309.10	\$309.10
Residential Electrical Service (ONLY) Permit	2	\$350.00	\$350.00
Residential New Single Family Home suilding Permit	43	\$178,230.00	\$120,250.00
Residential Remodel Permit	3	\$977.50	\$677.50
Total	80	\$847,726.45	\$147,771.60
		·	•

Total Project Cost \*\*

\$57,646,421.81

## **Canceled Permit Totals**

No Data

<sup>\*\*&</sup>quot;Total project cost is the total construction cost of all the permitted work for the time period of this report".